Revision Details Date
Rev 1.0 Initial Release Mar. 2023
Revision History
128M (8M x 16) Low Power  SDRAM  AS4C8M16MSB   54ball FBGA PACKAGE
Confidential -1／48- Rev.1.0  Mar.  2023
AS4C8M16MSB
1. GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The AS4C8M16MSB is high-performance CMOS Dynamic RAMs (DRAM) organized as 8M x 16. Synchronous design

Confidential -47／48- Rev.1.0  Mar.  2023
AS4C8M16MSB
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
8M16=8Mx16
MS=Mobile SDRAM
B=B Die Rev.
-6=166MHz B = FBGA	   I=Industrial
(-40° C~+85° C)
Indicates	Pb	and
Halogen	Free
B I N
DRAM
XX
Packing Type
None:Tray
TR:Reel
AS4C 8M16MSB -6
Alliance Memory, Inc.
12815 NE 124th Street Suite D
Kirkland, WA 98034
Tel: 425-898-4456